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Who Should A�end?

* Building Owners and Developers
* Green Building Professionals
* Green Building Index Facilitators
* Professional Interior Designers
* Architects and Engineers

Organised by Established Member of In Partnership With

MALAYSIA GREEN BUILDING COUNCIL (malaysiaGBC) A-29-09, Level 29, Tower A, Menara UOA Bangsar, No.5, Jalan Bangsar Utama 1, 59000 Kuala Lumpur
Tel:  +603 2282 8232 Fax: +603 2284 8232 Website: www.MGBC.org.my
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08:30 am 

09.00 am 

09.15 am 

09.45 am

10.45 am

11.00 am 

12.00 pm

01.00 pm

02.00 pm

03.00 pm

04.00 pm

04.15 pm

05.15 pm

06.00 pm

Registration

Welcome Speech

Introduction to MS1525 Revision 2019 

Chapter 4 : Architectural & Passive Design Strategies

Co�e Break

Chapters 6 + 7 : Lighting + Electric Power and Distributuion 

Chapter 5 : Building Envelope (OTTV)

Lunch 

Chapter 8 :  ACMV Systems

Chapter 5 : Building Envelope (Roof U-Values)

Co�e Break 

Chapter 9 + 10 : EMS + Building Energy Performance 

Worked Examples and Q&A Session 

End

by Ar. Chan Seong Aun, malaysiaGBC President

by Ar. Chan Seong Aun 

by Ar. Von Kok Leong 

by Ar. Von Kok Leong 

by Ir. Chen Thiam Leong 

by Ar. Michael Ching  

by Ir. Chen Thiam Leong

Programme

Venue Map

Intellectual Property Corpora�on of Malaysia
(MyIPO)

Camelia Room
Level 12A, Tower B, Menara UOA Bangsar

Jalan Bangsar Utama 1, Bangsar
59000 Kuala Lumpur

** For your convenience, we encourage you to u�lise 
green transport, as the building is a�ached to the 

PUTRA LRT-Bank Rakyat Bangsar Sta�on.



REGISTRATION FEES 

RM 400  malaysiaGBC Member

RM 450  GBI Facilitator / Affiliated Member ( MASHRAE PAM, MIID, ACEM, IEM, RISM, PPK, ILAM, 
   MBAM,  MTC, FMM (MIMG), CIOB, FIABCI, SHAREDA, IET, FMM-MCIG, ISI )

RM 550  Non-Member

PAYMENT DETAILS

Payable to   : Malaysia Green Building Council

Account No.   : 5142 5353 3659

Bank    : Maybank

         Payment method          : Cheque  - Amount (RM) _____________     Cheque No.  ________________

Cash   - Amount (RM) _____________

Bank Transfer - Amount (RM) _____________

REGISTRATION FORM

I hereby confirm my registration with the following details:

TITLE AR / IR / SR / MR / MRS / MS

FULL NAME

NRIC / PASSPORT No.

COMPANY NAME

COMPANY ADDRESS

POSTCODE       TOWN/CITY                     STATE

MOBILE        TEL                          FAX

EMAIL

I AM A MEMBER OF            MEMBERSHIP NO.

FOR CPD CREDITS PURPOSES (Select One)    LAM / BEM / GBI / BQSM          MEMBERSHIP NO. 

VEGETARIAN (Tick applicable) YES NO

I am a/an :

Architect

Civil Engineer

Mechanical Engineer

Electrical Engineer

Surveyor

Other (Please state)

Please send this registra�on form to: cpd@mgbc.org.my Fax: +603 2284 8232 or
Closing date for registra�on: 15th November 2019 (Friday)

RM 200  Government Sector
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