# **GBI Professional Series 2019**

20 November 2019 (Wednesday), 8:30 am - 6:00 pm Camelia Room, MyIPO, Level 12A, Tower B, Menara UOA Bangsar

# How To Use MS1525

## Who Should Attend?

- \* Building Owners and Developers
- \* Green Building Professionals
- \* Green Building Index Facilitators
- \* Professional Interior Designers
- \* Architects and Engineers

### **Registration Fees**

Government	malaysiaGBC	GBI Facilitator /	Non-Member
Sector	Member	Affiliated Member	
RM200	RM400	RM450	RM550



Organised by

Established Member of In Partnership With



MALAYSIA GREEN BUILDING COUNCIL (malaysiaGBC) A-29-09, Level 29, Tower A, Menara UOA Bangsar, No.5, Jalan Bangsar Utama 1, 59000 Kuala Lumpur Tel: +603 2282 8232 Fax: +603 2284 8232 Website: www.MGBC.org.my

## Programme

08:30 am	Registration
09.00 am	Welcome Speech by Ar. Chan Seong Aun, malaysiaGBC President
09.15 am	Introduction to MS1525 Revision 2019 by Ar. Chan Seong Aun
09.45 am	Chapter 4 : Architectural & Passive Design Strategies by Ar. Von Kok Leong
10.45 am	Coffe Break
11.00 am	Chapters 6 + 7 : Lighting + Electric Power and Distributuion
12.00 pm	Chapter 5 : Building Envelope (OTTV) by Ar. Von Kok Leong
01.00 pm	Lunch
02.00 pm	Chapter 8 : ACMV Systems by Ir. Chen Thiam Leong
03.00 pm	Chapter 5 : Building Envelope (Roof U-Values) by Ar. Michael Ching
04.00 pm	Coffe Break
04.15 pm	Chapter 9 + 10 : EMS + Building Energy Performance by Ir. Chen Thiam Leong
05.15 pm	Worked Examples and Q&A Session
06.00 pm	End

## Venue Map

#### Intellectual Property Corporation of Malaysia (MyIPO)

Camelia Room Level 12A, Tower B, Menara UOA Bangsar Jalan Bangsar Utama 1, Bangsar 59000 Kuala Lumpur

\*\* For your convenience, we encourage you to utilise green transport, as the building is attached to the PUTRA LRT-Bank Rakyat Bangsar Station.



## REGISTRATION FEES

RM 200	Government Sector
RM 400	malaysiaGBC Member
RM 450	GBI Facilitator / Affiliated Member ( MASHRAE PAM, MIID, ACEM, IEM, RISM, PPK, ILAM, MBAM, MTC, FMM (MIMG), CIOB, FIABCI, SHAREDA, IET, FMM-MCIG, ISI )
RM 550	Non-Member

# PAYMENT DETAILS

Payable to	:	Malaysia Green Bui	lding Council	
Account No.	:	5142 5353 3659		
Bank	:	Maybank		
Payment method	:	Cheque	- Amount (RM)	Cheque No
		Cash	- Amount (RM)	
		Bank Transfer	- Amount (RM)	

## REGISTRATION FORM

I hereby confirm my registration with the following details:

TITLE AR / IR / SR / M	R / MRS / MS	l am a/an :		
FULL NAME		O Architect		
		Civil Engineer		
NRIC / PASSPORT No.		O Mechanical En	gineer	
COMPANY NAME	O Electrical Engir	neer		
		Surveyor	O Surveyor	
COMPANY ADDRESS		O Other (Please s	state)	
POSTCODE	TOWN/CITY			
MOBILE	TEL	FAX		
EMAIL				
I AM A MEMBER OF		MEMBERSHIP NO.		
FOR CPD CREDITS PURP	OSES (Select One) LAM / BEM / GBI / BQSM	MEMBERSHIP NO.		
VEGETARIAN (Tick appli	cable) 🗌 YES 🗌 NO			
Please send this registr	ation form to: cpd@mgbc.org.my or Fax:	+603 2284 8232		

Closing date for registration: 15th November 2019 (Friday)